
Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

9:00AM 1B 1 2

9:00AM 11B 3 4

9:00AM 11C 5 6

10:00AM 1B 1 4

10:00AM 11B 3 6

10:00AM 11C 5 2

Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

5:30PM 1B 3 5

5:30PM 11B 2 6

5:30PM 11C 1 4

Academy 
Training - 1

Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

5:30PM 1B 6 1

5:30PM 11B 2 4

5:30PM 11C 5 3

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

5v5

JAMBOREE 8-min Quarters

Everyone plays 2 games

5v5

Regular 10-min Quarters

5v5

Regular 10-min Quarters

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

      4:30PM - 5:30PM Wednesday, September 3 

Thursday, September 4

Game 4

Game 1

Game 2

Saturday, August 23 | JAMBOREE

JFC 2019 - U7 Boys - Fall 2025 Schedule

Game 3

Thursday, August 28



Academy 
Training - 2

Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

5:30PM 1B 4 6

5:30PM 11B 1 5

5:30PM 11C 2 3

Academy 
Training - 3 

Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

5:30PM 1B 5 2

5:30PM 11B 1 3

5:30PM 11C 4 6

Academy 
Training - 4

Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

5:30PM 1B 3 6

5:30PM 11B 1 5

5:30PM 11C 2 4

Academy 
Training - 5

Thursday, October 2

5v5

Regular 10-min Quarters

5v5

Regular 10-min Quarters

5v5

Regular 10-min Quarters

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

Game 6

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

Game 7

      4:30PM - 5:30PM Wednesday, October 1

Thursday, September 25

      4:30PM - 5:30PM Wednesday, September 24

6 - Elkins

Thursday, September 11

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

Game 5

      4:30PM - 5:30PM Wednesday, September 10

      4:30PM - 5:30PM Wednesday, September 17

Thursday, September 18



Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

5:30PM 1B 4 5

5:30PM 11B 2 6

5:30PM 11C 1 3

Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes Team Numbers

9:00AM 1B 2 1

9:00AM 11B 4 3

9:00AM 11C 6 5

10:00AM 1B 2 3

10:00AM 11B 4 5

10:00AM 11C 6 1

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins

5v5

JAMBOREE 8-min Quarters

Everyone plays 2 games

5v5

Regular 10-min Quarters

Saturday, October 4 | FINAL JAMBOREE

Game 9

Game 10

Game 8

1 - Scott
2 - Ramey
3 - Johnson
4 - Lang
5 - Carpenter
6 - Elkins




